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แผนการศึกษานิสิตชันปีที  ปีการศึกษา  

 

ปีที 2 ภาคการศึกษาที 1 

2102203 

2102204* 

2102206 

2102208 

2102210 

2103213 

xxxxxxx 

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS FOR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND TRANSFORMS 

INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

PROGRAMMING FOR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

CIRCUIT THEORY I 

ENGINEERING MECHANICS I 

GENERAL EDUCATION I 
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3 

1 

3 

3 

3 
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ปีที 2 ภาคการศึกษาที 2 

2102205* 

2102211 

2102221* 

2102241* 

2102281* 

5500208 

xxxxxxx 

ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA AND APPLICATIONS 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT LABORATORY 

ENGINEERING ELECTROMAGNETICS 

DIGITAL SYSTEMS 

PROPERTIES OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MATERIALS 

COMMUNICATION AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 

GENERAL EDUCATION II 
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2 
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3  
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